10/30/2016 Coast Capital Savings - Account Statement
Account Statement

You can view your Account Statement for a specific account, or for all accounts, for a given period.

Member Name John Doe
Membership 67262

Account Name & Number Deposit-for-free -

Show Account Details

Transit Number 17240

Institution Number 809

Current Balance $50,101.60
Deposit Rate 0.000%

Date Range: Oly07,20l¢ - 30/0%/20/6
October 30, 2016

Deposit—for-free — Business (00617374705 (100)

Date Description Withdrawals  Deposits Balance

01-Oct-2016 Service Charge -$5.00 $30,851.60

30-Sep-2016  Direct Deposit $10,000.00 $30,856.60

16-Sep-2016  Online Transfer Out -$10,000.00 $20,856.60
Draw

15-Sep-2016  Direct Deposit $10,000.00 $30,856.60

02-Sep-2016 Online Transfer Out -$5,000.00 $20,856.60

01-Sep-2016  Online Transfer Out -$10,000.00 $25,856.60
Draw

01-Sep-2016  Direct Deposit $10,000.00 $35,856.60

01-Sep-2016  Service Charge -$5.00 $25,856.60

17-Aug-2016  TsfIn $25,000.00 $25,861.60

16-Aug-2016  Online Transfer Out -$10,000.00 $861.60
Draw

15-Aug-2016  Direct Deposit $10,000.00 $10,861.60

04-Aug-2016  Interac e-Transfer Debit -$3,000.00 $861.60

04-Aug-2016  Service Charge -$1.50 $3,861.60

03-Aug-2016  Online Transfer Out -$7,000.00 $3,863.10
Draw

02-Aug-2016  Deposit $10,000.00 $10,863.10

https://www.coastcapitalsavings.com/OnlineBanking/Accounts/Activity/?action=goto&fromUsecase=AccountStatement&fromStep=Step 1&xspsToken=...

12



10/30/2016
Date
01-Aug-2016
27-Jul-2016
15-Jul-2016

15-Jul-2016

If you have opted out of receiving paper statements, you must notify Coast Capital Savings of any errors, omissions or irregularities within
30 days of the date of a particular entry. For more information, please refer to your Accounts and Services Agreement or contact us.

By opting out of receiving a paper statement, you acknowledge that it is your responsibility to verify, by use of Contact Centre Services,
Coast Online® Banking Services, or by use of such other means that may be made available by Coast Capital Savings, that there are no

Description
Service Charge
Online Transfer Out

Online Transfer Out
Payroll

Direct Deposit

Coast Capital Savings - Account Statement

Withdrawals Deposits Balance
-$5.00 $863.10
-$3,000.00 $868.10
-$10,000.00 $3,868.10

$10,000.00 $13,868.10

errors, omissions or irregularities with respect to the entries posted to the Account.
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